
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

99

59

16

20

19t

42

98

15

23S

18t

23R

32

Name

Mike Alton

Alex Vorrials

Jordan Lamothe

Taylor Martin

Mark Gallup

Stephen Johnson

Terry Johnson

Trevor Bleau

Shaun Buffington

Thomas Gray

Rick Doucette

Luke Heibert

Hometown

Nashua

North Reading

Woodstock

Windham

North Conway

Wilmot

Troy

Plainfield

Baltic

State

NH

MA

CT

NH

NH

SD

NH

CT

CT

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

8

7

5

4

2

Diff

5.984

9.052

9.157

19.076

19.465

1 Lap

4 Laps

5 Laps

7 Laps

8 Laps

10 Laps

Total Tm

16:02.016

16:08.000

16:11.068

16:11.173

16:21.092

16:21.481

16:46.262

10:44.197

9:15.348

6:42.211

5:36.019

3:01.793

Best Tm

1:19.048

1:19.157

1:20.104

1:20.180

1:20.925

1:20.902

1:26.940

1:19.585

1:18.331

1:18.900

1:22.124

1:27.563

In Lap

4

2

2

2

4

7

9

2

2

4

2

2

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#59 - Manually Scored - Transponder failed

Printed: 8/19/2013 4:33:53 PM

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

5.984

Avg. Speed

71.849

Best Lap Tm

1:18.331

Best Speed

73.534

Best Lap by

23S - Shaun Buffington

LRRS #5

Legends

Main, Sun

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:40:52

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

8/18/2013 12:00 PM

  Moat Mountain
Road Course Series


