

Moat Mountain **Road Course Series**



Sorted on Laps LRRS #5

Legends Main, Sun New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

8/18/2013 12:00 PM

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:40:52

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap
1	99	Mike Alton	Nashua	NH	12		16:02.016	1:19.048	4
2	59	Alex Vorrials	North Reading	MA	12	5.984	16:08.000	1:19.157	2
3	16	Jordan Lamothe	Woodstock	CT	12	9.052	16:11.068	1:20.104	2
4	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	12	9.157	16:11.173	1:20.180	2
5	19t	Mark Gallup			12	19.076	16:21.092	1:20.925	4
6	42	Stephen Johnson	North Conway	NH	12	19.465	16:21.481	1:20.902	7
7	98	Terry Johnson	Wilmot	SD	11	1 Lap	16:46.262	1:26.940	9
8	15	Trevor Bleau	Troy	NH	8	4 Laps	10:44.197	1:19.585	2
9	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	CT	7	5 Laps	9:15.348	1:18.331	2
10	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	CT	5	7 Laps	6:42.211	1:18.900	4
11	23R	Rick Doucette			4	8 Laps	5:36.019	1:22.124	2
12	32	Luke Heibert			2	10 Laps	3:01.793	1:27.563	2

Announcements

#59 - Manually Scored - Transponder failed

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
5.984	71.849	1:18.331	73.534	23S - Shaun Buffington

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series